
 

 

 
 

                                                                            Pray for our Country 
 

 

 

 

       

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Yaunce Alexander served various roles in the Marine 

Corps for ten years. After returning from overseas, he 

worked in deep sea construction and welding, 

participating and managing small construction projects 

off the coast of the Southern United States. His 

management career took him to corporate America  

where he continued to learn the industry.  

Yaunce sought a change of pace with a desire for local 

impact.  Wright Contracting matched Yaunce's values, 

providing customers with the best service at a fair 

price.  He lives in Northern Kentucky with his wife 

Kourtney and their three kids, Kaleb, Hedda and  

Kaito (not shown).  
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Excited! 

 
 

A new kind of puzzle for you! Good Luck! 
Unscramble the tiles to reveal a message. 
Each tile is used only once. 
Use spacing, punctuation and common 
words to find adjacent tiles. 
Some words may be split into two lines. 

 

 

Hwy.42 in Union, KY is 

quickly changing and we 

are working at Union 

Promenade to complete two 

buildings there! These 

buildings will be the home 

of several businesses. 

                                                                      
  

 

 

 

 

Please pray for Jacob Craft, who is battling 
Neuroblastoma and Chemo treatments 

at only two years old. 

Congratulations to Elliot Henry who participated 
in the NKY select Band. Elliot was 4th chair among 
15 clarinet players in the band. He is the grandson 

of Pam Jeannet. 
 

Congratulations to Carter McNeely, age 10, 
who has been selected for a 

tier 1 hockey team! His parents 
are Ryan and Sara McNeely 

 
Prayers for the Krallman family in the  

sudden death of Kevin Krallman 
 

Prayers for Tony Barker and his family in the tragic 
loss of his 19-year-old grandson, J.J. Nicholas 

 

Condolences for the family of Joe Hubsch of 

Quinn Electric in the death of his wife. 

 

Rick and Mary Burke welcomed their fourth 

grandchild Cole in January 2025! 

 

 

 

 



Dumpster Rentals! 
 

 

$385.00 per Delivery 

Up to 7 Day Rental 

Ton(s): 1.5 included 

Each additional ton $90 

Mattresses and Tires $75.00 extra 



Waters Edge Event Center 
Warsaw, KY 

The Waters Edge Event Center opens soon! 
Go to https://www.watersedgeevent.com/ 

To schedule your 2025 event! 
 
                                                                                                  

 

 

 
 
 
 

https://www.watersedgeevent.com/


 

 

 
Randy Reno President rreno@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Julie Reno Vice President julie@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Justin Foster Director of Construction Operations jfoster@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Yaunce Alexander Project Manager yalexander@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Lettie Hart Office Administrator lettie@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Nikki Merrifield Office Administrator nmerifield@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Pam Jeannet IT/Web Design pam@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Ryan McNeely Project Supervisor   rmcneely@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Andrew Park Project Supervisor apark@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Don Martin Project Supervisor dmartin@wrightcontractingsi.com  

Greg Bedel Cabinetry Division gbedel@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Steven Deutsch Lawn Care Division sdeutsch@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Jeff Miller Projects/Maintenance jmiller@wrightcontractingsi.com 

   

 

mailto:rreno@wrightcontractingsi.com
mailto:julie@wrightcontractingsi.com
mailto:jfoster@wrightcontractingsi.com
mailto:yalexander@wrightcontractingsi.com
mailto:lettie@wrightcontractingsi.com
mailto:nmerifield@wrightcontractingsi.com
mailto:pam@wrightcontractingsi.com
mailto:rmcneely@wrightcontractingsi.com
mailto:apark@wrightcontractingsi.com
mailto:dmartin@wrightcontractingsi.com
mailto:gbedel@wrightcontractingsi.com
mailto:sdeutsch@wrightcontractingsi.com
mailto:jmiller@wrightcontractingsi.com

